
                            CSL Conference Meet
                               Glenview, IL
                   Hosted by Glenbrook South High School
                                10/18/2025
              ========== BOYS SOPHOMORE TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    30  Winnetka (New Trier)                        (17:15.0  86:14.8 0:54.7)
==========================================================
  1      1  Charles Wheat           10   16:49.9
  2      3  Hunter Syslo            10   16:59.0
  3      5  Kylin Schneider         10   17:10.0
  4      9  Nicolas Hampton         10   17:31.3
  5     12  Alexander Vabakos       10   17:44.6
  6   ( 13) Oliver Menna            10   17:46.9
  7   ( 15) Rayan Razi              10   17:57.4

  2.    86  Park Ridge (Maine South)                    (17:50.7  89:13.4 1:29.8)
==========================================================
  1      2  Nathan Looby            10   16:57.7
  2      8  Billy Kotty             10   17:22.8
  3     22  Ethan Wehrman           10   18:05.8
  4     26  Nicholas Walendewicz    10   18:19.6
  5     28  Nathan Hankla           10   18:27.5
  6   ( 40) Bruno Mendez            10   19:14.9
  7   ( 50) Martin Roman            10   19:43.6

  3.   106  Vernon Hills                                (18:09.7  90:48.3 2:11.1)
==========================================================
  1      7  Aarnav Garg             10   17:15.8
  2     11  Liam Ray                10   17:43.0
  3     18  Joey Fricano            10   18:00.5
  4     27  Parth Vadia             10   18:22.1
  5     43  Simon Manson            10   19:26.9
  6   ( 59) Bryce Schumann          10   20:08.8
  7   ( 62) Nathan Giroux           10   20:18.5

  4.   109  Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  (18:09.9  90:49.2 2:40.9)
==========================================================
  1      4  Bryce Kopinski          10   17:05.7
  2     10  Joshua Greve            10   17:38.0
  3     17  Doug Des Groseill       10   17:59.7
  4     25  Connor Megley           10   18:19.2
  5     53  Dean Tranas             10   19:46.6
  6   ( 69) Ty Kim                  10   23:45.2
  7   ( 70) Mason Gabriel           10   24:14.8

  5.   116  Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                (18:14.3  91:11.2 0:53.1)
==========================================================
  1     14  Zack Strongin           10   17:48.8
  2     16  Neil Sethi              10   17:58.6
  3     21  Joe St. John            10   18:01.7
  4     32  Jared Alcantar          10   18:40.2
  5     33  Colin Greynolds         10   18:41.9
  6   ( 38) Danyal Ali              10   19:03.3
  7   ( 49) Alexander Arms          10   19:41.2

  6.   117  Skokie (Niles North)                        (18:15.1  91:15.3 2:00.2)
==========================================================
  1      6  Isaac Luff              9    17:12.0
  2     20  LJ Douglas              9    18:01.4
  3     23  Elliott Diehl           10   18:11.9
  4     29  Nikita Bozhenko         10   18:37.8
  5     39  Erik Ward               9    19:12.2
  6   ( 45) Tashi Lipschutz         10   19:27.4
  7   ( 48) Ryan Jara               9    19:35.1

  7.   168  Des Plaines (Maine West)                    (18:49.1  94:05.4 1:44.4)
==========================================================
  1     19  Toby Jurgielewicz       10   18:01.4
  2     24  Will Mortensen          10   18:17.0
  3     36  Angello Catalan         10   19:00.0
  4     37  Jayden Kuffel           10   19:01.2
  5     52  Harrison Nutley         10   19:45.8
  6   ( 55) Jonny Hernandez         10   19:51.9
  7   ( 65) Emilio Lasku            10   20:39.7

  8.   216  Skokie (Niles West)                         (19:20.2  96:40.9 1:25.0)
==========================================================
  1     30  Tyler Leynes            10   18:38.4
  2     31  Musa Shamsi             10   18:39.0
  3     42  Henry Downing           10   19:23.2
  4     56  Ayaan Siddiqui          10   19:56.9
  5     57  Paul Wening             10   20:03.4
  6   ( 61) Evan Echanis            10   20:15.7
  7   ( 63) Theodore Doychinov      10   20:32.9

  9.   243  Highland Park                               (19:47.4  98:56.6 2:19.0)
==========================================================
  1     34  Chase Temple            10   18:47.4
  2     35  Charlie Szot            10   18:58.0
  3     44  Jackson Pirc            10   19:27.2
  4     64  Thomas Carpentier       10   20:37.6
  5     66  Liam Hsu                10   21:06.4

 10.   252  Deerfield                                   (19:44.6  98:42.8 0:55.8)
==========================================================
  1     41  Bear Navickas           10   19:19.4
  2     46  Henry Love              10   19:28.0
  3     47  Lev Shulman             10   19:31.6
  4     58  Finn Navickas           10   20:08.6
  5     60  Alex Adler              10   20:15.2
  6   ( 67) Dylan Davis             10   22:05.1

 11.   316  Park Ridge (Maine East)                     (23:29.8  117:28.9 9:59.3)
==========================================================
  1     51  Aahil Hussain           10   19:45.2
  2     54  Ethan Nartatez          10   19:48.5
  3     68  Muaaz Hamad             10   22:43.2
  4     71  Uzman Zain              10   25:27.5
  5     72  Oscar Kubisztal         10   29:44.5
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    1    1 Charles Wheat      10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        16:49.9  5:37 
    2    2 Nathan Looby       10   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    16:57.7  5:40 
    3    3 Hunter Syslo       10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        16:59.0  5:40 
    4    4 Bryce Kopinski     10   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  17:05.7  5:42 
    5    5 Kylin Schneider    10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        17:10.0  5:44 
    6    6 Isaac Luff         9    Skokie (Niles North)                        17:12.0  5:44 
    7    7 Aarnav Garg        10   Vernon Hills                                17:15.8  5:46 
    8    8 Billy Kotty        10   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    17:22.8  5:48 
    9    9 Nicolas Hampton    10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        17:31.3  5:51 
   10   10 Joshua Greve       10   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  17:38.0  5:53 
   11   11 Liam Ray           10   Vernon Hills                                17:43.0  5:55 
   12   12 Alexander Vabakos  10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        17:44.6  5:55 
   13   13 Oliver Menna       10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        17:46.9  5:56 
   14   14 Zack Strongin      10   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                17:48.8  5:57 
   15   15 Rayan Razi         10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        17:57.4  6:00 
   16   16 Neil Sethi         10   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                17:58.6  6:00 
   17   17 Doug Des Groseill  10   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  17:59.7  6:00 
   18      Eric Dueno Alda    10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        17:59.8  6:00 
   19   18 Joey Fricano       10   Vernon Hills                                18:00.5  6:01 
   20   19 Toby Jurgielewicz  10   Des Plaines (Maine West)                    18:01.4  6:01 
   21   20 Lj Douglas         9    Skokie (Niles North)                        18:01.4  6:01 
   22   21 Joe St. John       10   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                18:01.7  6:01 
   23   22 Ethan Wehrman      10   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    18:05.8  6:02 
   24   23 Elliott Diehl      10   Skokie (Niles North)                        18:11.9  6:04 
   25   24 Will Mortensen     10   Des Plaines (Maine West)                    18:17.0  6:06 
   26   25 Connor Megley      10   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  18:19.2  6:07 
   27   26 Nicholas Walendewi 10   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    18:19.6  6:07 
   28   27 Parth Vadia        10   Vernon Hills                                18:22.1  6:08 
   29   28 Nathan Hankla      10   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    18:27.5  6:10 
   30   29 Nikita Bozhenko    10   Skokie (Niles North)                        18:37.8  6:13 
   31   30 Tyler Leynes       10   Skokie (Niles West)                         18:38.4  6:13 
   32   31 Musa Shamsi        10   Skokie (Niles West)                         18:39.0  6:13 
   33   32 Jared Alcantar     10   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                18:40.2  6:14 
   34   33 Colin Greynolds    10   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                18:41.9  6:14 
   35   34 Chase Temple       10   Highland Park                               18:47.4  6:16 
   36   35 Charlie Szot       10   Highland Park                               18:58.0  6:20 
   37   36 Angello Catalan    10   Des Plaines (Maine West)                    19:00.0  6:20 
   38   37 Jayden Kuffel      10   Des Plaines (Maine West)                    19:01.2  6:21 
   39   38 Danyal Ali         10   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                19:03.3  6:22 
   40      Trevor Hixon       10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        19:05.0  6:22 
   41   39 Erik Ward          9    Skokie (Niles North)                        19:12.2  6:25 
   42   40 Bruno Mendez       10   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    19:14.9  6:25 
   43   41 Bear Navickas      10   Deerfield                                   19:19.4  6:27 
   44   42 Henry Downing      10   Skokie (Niles West)                         19:23.2  6:28 
   45   43 Simon Manson       10   Vernon Hills                                19:26.9  6:29 
   46   44 Jackson Pirc       10   Highland Park                               19:27.2  6:30 
   47   45 Tashi Lipschutz    10   Skokie (Niles North)                        19:27.4  6:30 
   48   46 Henry Love         10   Deerfield                                   19:28.0  6:30 
   49   47 Lev Shulman        10   Deerfield                                   19:31.6  6:31 
   50   48 Ryan Jara          9    Skokie (Niles North)                        19:35.1  6:32 
   51   49 Alexander Arms     10   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                19:41.2  6:34 
   52   50 Martin Roman       10   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    19:43.6  6:35 
   53   51 Aahil Hussain      10   Park Ridge (Maine East)                     19:45.2  6:36 
   54   52 Harrison Nutley    10   Des Plaines (Maine West)                    19:45.8  6:36 
   55   53 Dean Tranas        10   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  19:46.6  6:36 
   56      Ari Richardson     10   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                19:47.0  6:36 
   57   54 Ethan Nartatez     10   Park Ridge (Maine East)                     19:48.5  6:37 
   58      Oscar Gross        10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        19:49.9  6:37 
   59   55 Jonny Hernandez    10   Des Plaines (Maine West)                    19:51.9  6:38 
   60      Zack Goldman       10   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                19:54.1  6:39 
   61   56 Ayaan Siddiqui     10   Skokie (Niles West)                         19:56.9  6:39 
   62      Joey Rioch         10   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    19:58.4  6:40 
   63      Max Kreiger        10   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    20:03.2  6:42 
   64   57 Paul Wening        10   Skokie (Niles West)                         20:03.4  6:42 
   65      Greg Goman         9    Skokie (Niles North)                        20:03.4  6:42 
   66   58 Finn Navickas      10   Deerfield                                   20:08.6  6:43 
   67   59 Bryce Schumann     10   Vernon Hills                                20:08.8  6:43 
   68   60 Alex Adler         10   Deerfield                                   20:15.2  6:46 
   69   61 Evan Echanis       10   Skokie (Niles West)                         20:15.7  6:46 
   70      Mason Lau          10   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                20:16.2  6:46 
   71      Adam Cooper        10   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                20:17.7  6:46 
   72   62 Nathan Giroux      10   Vernon Hills                                20:18.5  6:47 
   73      Austin Wang        10   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                20:21.0  6:47 
   74      Niko Kerhulas      10   Vernon Hills                                20:24.5  6:49 
   75      John Quackenbush   10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        20:25.3  6:49 
   76   63 Theodore Doychinov 10   Skokie (Niles West)                         20:32.9  6:51 
   77      Jack Curran        10   Skokie (Niles West)                         20:36.8  6:53 
   78      Umair Masood       10   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                20:37.1  6:53 
   79      Oliver La          10   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                20:37.4  6:53 
   80   64 Thomas Carpentier  10   Highland Park                               20:37.6  6:53 
   81      Maxton Fluno       10   Vernon Hills                                20:38.0  6:53 
   82   65 Emilio Lasku       10   Des Plaines (Maine West)                    20:39.7  6:54 
   83      Joel Kim           10   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                20:44.2  6:55 
   84      Dean Hu            10   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                20:47.8  6:56 
   85      Andres Febus       10   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    20:50.3  6:57 
   86      Cedric Arcega      10   Skokie (Niles North)                        20:53.7  6:58 
   87      Dominic Hayter-Gon 10   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    21:01.0  7:01 
   88   66 Liam Hsu           10   Highland Park                               21:06.4  7:03 
   89      Gurshaan Bal       10   Vernon Hills                                21:06.5  7:03 
   90      George Ortega Mend 10   Des Plaines (Maine West)                    21:11.0  7:04 
   91      Cameron Chelberg   10   Des Plaines (Maine West)                    21:12.2  7:05 
   92      Ayden Lopez        10   Skokie (Niles West)                         21:29.9  7:10 
   93      Reed Choi-Kim      10   Vernon Hills                                21:30.5  7:11 
   94      Connor Fesenmaier  10   Vernon Hills                                21:42.8  7:15 
   95      Jack Crane         10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        21:50.1  7:17 
   96      Nico Paine         10   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                22:03.1  7:22 
   97      Moses Chung        10   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                22:03.7  7:22 
   98   67 Dylan Davis        10   Deerfield                                   22:05.1  7:22 
   99      David Soica        10   Skokie (Niles West)                         22:05.8  7:22 
  100      Guillermo Rovina A 10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        22:35.1  7:32 
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  101      Robel Zelalem      10   Skokie (Niles North)                        22:35.4  7:32 
  102      Benjamin Vance     10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        22:38.4  7:33 
  103      Eli Serlin         10   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                22:38.7  7:33 
  104   68 Muaaz Hamad        10   Park Ridge (Maine East)                     22:43.2  7:35 
  105      Andrew Dahl        10   Des Plaines (Maine West)                    22:53.1  7:38 
  106      Sam Amanat         10   Skokie (Niles West)                         22:57.4  7:40 
  107      Amos Mu            10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        23:27.8  7:50 
  108      Will Purtell       10   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    23:37.2  7:53 
  109   69 Ty Kim             10   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  23:45.2  7:56 
  110      Edwin Porras Rios  10   Des Plaines (Maine West)                    23:48.6  7:57 
  111      Aidin Zilkic       10   Des Plaines (Maine West)                    23:51.9  7:58 
  112      Miguel Uribe Chave 10   Des Plaines (Maine West)                    24:07.5  8:03 
  113   70 Mason Gabriel      10   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  24:14.8  8:05 
  114      Evan Xiang         10   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                25:08.9  8:23 
  115      Tynan Benson       10   Skokie (Niles North)                        25:22.4  8:28 
  116   71 Uzman Zain         10   Park Ridge (Maine East)                     25:27.5  8:30 
  117      Jake Jeon          10   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  25:30.7  8:31 
  118      Matthew Chung      10   Skokie (Niles North)                        25:43.2  8:35 
  119      Ryan Mei           10   Vernon Hills                                26:00.0  8:40 
  120      Elias Nosek        10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        26:28.7  8:50 
  121      Brandon Cao        10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        26:35.6  8:52 
  122      Dev Gandhi         10   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                26:59.7  9:00 
  123      Elijah Tababa      10   Vernon Hills                                28:54.1  9:39 
  124   72 Oscar Kubisztal    10   Park Ridge (Maine East)                     29:44.5  9:55 
  125      Milo Vla           10   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  31:47.7 10:36 
  126      Martin Perez       10   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  36:04.2 12:02 
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